VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 260 Southwest Virginia Higher Education Center

Item 260 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Administrative and Support Services (19900)	\$3,386,650	\$4,481,650
General Management and Direction (19901)	\$38,794	\$38,794
Operation of Higher Education Centers (19931) Fund Sources:	\$3,347,856	\$4,442,856
General	\$2,171,000	\$3,266,000
Special	\$1,215,650	\$1,215,650